
ジェトロ「ビジネス短信」添付資料

リゾートホテル名 日本食レストラン名 URL

Adaraan Prestige Vadoo Kithajima Japanese Restaurant https://www.adaaran.com/prestigevadoo/dining/kithajima-
japanese-restaurant/

Amilla Maldives Feeling Koi https://amilla.com/maldives-dining/

Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Fire
https://www.anantara.com/en/kihavah-maldives/restaurants/fire

Anantara Veli Maldives Resort Origami Japanese Restaurant https://www.anantara.com/en/veli-maldives

Atmosphere Kanifushi Teppanyaki Grill https://atmosphere-kanifushi.com/kanifushi-dining/teppanyaki-
grill

Baglioni Maldives Yama https://maldives.baglionihotels.com/dining/yama
Bandos Maldives Umiyaki Restaurant https://bandosmaldives.com/dining/umiyaki/

Banyan Tree Hotel Madi Hiyaa https://www.banyantree.com/maldives/vabbinfaru/dining/madi-
hiyaa

Coco Bodu Hithi Tsuki https://www.cococollection.com/en/bodu-hithi/venue/tsuki
Conrad Maldives Rangali Island Koko https://www.conradmaldives.com/dine/koko/

Constance Halaveli Kaika Sushi https://www.constancehotels.com/en/hotels-
resorts/halaveli/restaurants-bars/kaika-sushi/

Cora Cora Maldives Teien https://www.coracoraresorts.com/dining/teien/
Crossroads Maldives Nihonbashi Blue https://nihonbashiblue.com/
Finolhu Baa Atoll Maldives Kanusan https://www.finolhu.com/dining-all-inclusive/#kanusan
Gili Lankanfushi By the Sea https://gili-lankanfushi.com/dine/by-the-sea/

Hotel Riu Palace Maldivas Yu Hi https://www.riu.com/en/hotel/maldives/dhaalu-atoll/hotel-riu-
palace-maldivas#hotel-facilities

Huvafen Fushi Maldives Salt https://www.huvafenfushi.com/dining/salt
Joali Beijing Bodufushi Yutori https://www.joali.com/joali-being/restaurants/yutori/
Joali Maldives Saoke https://www.joali.com/joali-maldives/restaurants/saoke/

Jumeirah Olhahali Island Kayto https://www.jumeirah.com/en/stay/maldives/jumeirah-
maldives/dining/jumeirah-maldives-kayto

JW Marriott Maldives Resort & Spa Hashi https://www.marriott.com/en-us/dining/restaurant-bar/mlejs-jw-
marriott-maldives-resort-and-spa/6414608-hashi.mi

Kuda Villingili Resort Maldives Mar-Umi https://www.mfarkudavillingili.com/info/marumi.php
Kuramathi Maldives Kobe https://www.kuramathi.com/dining/kobe.html
Kurumba Maldives Hamakaze https://www.kurumba.com/dining/hamakaze

Lhaviyani Atoll Thilamaafushi Maldives Tabemasu https://www.marriott.com/ja/dining/restaurant-bar/mlemd-le-
meridien-maldives-resort-and-spa/6734043-tabemasu.mi

Nova Maldives Mizu https://nova-maldives.com/dining/mizu/

One & Only Reethi Rah Tapasake
https://www.oneandonlyresorts.com/reethi-rah/dining/tapasake

Paradise Island Resort & Spa Fukuya Teppanyaki
https://paradiseislandmaldives.net/dining/fukuya-teppanyaki/

Park Hyatt Maldives Hadahaa KOI https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/maldives/park-hyatt-maldives-
hadahaa/mldph/dining

Radisson Blu Resort, Maldives Kabuki https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/hotels/radisson-blu-
resort-maldives/dining/kabuki

Sirru Fen Fushi Private Lagoon Resort Kata
https://sirrufenfushi.com/taste/

Six Senses Kanuhura Sip & Sand https://www.sixsenses.com/en/hotels-resorts/asia-the-
pacific/maldives/kanuhura/dining/sip-sand/

Six Senses Laamu Zen https://www.sixsenses.com/en/hotels-resorts/asia-the-
pacific/maldives/laamu/dining/zen/

The Ritz-Carlton Maldives, Fari 
Islands

IWAU https://www.ritzcarlton.com/en/hotels/mlera-the-ritz-carlton-
maldives-fari-islands/dining/

The St. Regis Maldives Vommuli Resort T•Pan https://www.marriott.com/en-us/dining/restaurant-bar/mlexr-the-
st-regis-maldives-vommuli-resort/6875975-t-pan.mi

The Standard, Maldives Beru Bar https://www.standardhotels.com/maldives/features/standard_maldi
ves_beru_bar

The Westin Maldives Miriandhoo Resort The Pearl https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/mlewi-the-westin-
maldives-miriandhoo-resort/dining/

Velassaru Maldives SORA https://www.velassaru.com/dining/teppanyaki/

Waldorf Astoria Maldives Ithaafushi Zuma Maldives
https://www.zumarestaurant.com/en/maldives

You & Me Maldives Rising Sun https://www.youandmemaldives.com/copia-di-dining

表　モルディブのリゾートホテルにある日本食レストランの一例
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